



Sponsored by Fee



LIVE UNITED Proceeds to benefit United Way of Greater **Union County**

13TH ANNUAL DELV DISTRICT GOLF OUTING THURSDAY 6.25.2020 ROYCE BROOK GOLF CLUB HILLSBOROUGH, NEW JERSEY

Dear Friends,

FedEx, in partnership with United Way of Greater Union County, invite you to join us for Golf United - 13th Annual Golf Outing. On Thursday, June 25, 2020, we will gather at the Royce Brook Golf Club, 201 Hamilton Road, Hillsborough, NJ, to play golf and network with other organizations and individuals.

Support of this event through sponsorship and attendance will benefit programs and services funded by United Way of Greater Union County, whose mission is to improve lives and build strong communities.

Enclosed, please review the sponsorship package. Your support will make a difference all across Union County. We ask that you return form with payment to us by June 12, 2020.

Sincerely,

Jume Home Je

James W. Horne. Jr. President & CEO United Way of Greater Union County



Event Schedule

The Golf United – Annual Golf Outing includes 18 holes of golf, lunch, beverages and snacks, cocktail reception and awards

Thursday, June 25, 2020

Registration & Continental Breakfast 7:00 a.m.

> **Tee Time** 9:00 a.m.

Cost Per Player (\$160) includes

Continental Breakfast Welcome Gift Bag **Green Fees** Use of Range Putting & Chipping Greens **Bag Drop Service Riding Cart BBO Award Luncheon Cocktail Hour**

Prizes Awarded at Lunch: Longest Drive, Closest to the Pin; Lowest Score; Hole-in-One.

Proceeds donated to United Way of Greater Union County.





Proceeds to benefit United Way of Greater Union County

PLAY. NETWORK. GOLFUNITED

13TH ANNUAL DELV DISTRICT GOLF OUTING THURSDAY 6.25.2020

ROYCE BROOK GOLF CLUB HILLSBOROUGH, NEW JERSEY

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Please check off one and mail back with your check.

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$5000 Recognition and company logo on all PR/Marketing materials, signage and special recognition throughout the event. 2 Foursomes. Tee sign LUNCH SPONSOR \$3000 Signage and recognition at Lunch;1 Foursome AWARDS SPONSOR \$2500 Please make check payable to Signage and recognition at Awards;1 Foursome **United Way of Greater Union** BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR \$2000 County and return by June 12, 2020 Signage and recognition on Beverage Cart; 1 Foursome **BREAKFAST CART SPONSOR** \$400 United Way of Greater Union County, 33 West Grand Street, **GOLF CART SPONSORSHIP** \$300 Elizabeth, NJ 07202 SCORE CARD SPONSOR \$300 Tel: 908.353.7171, ext. 125 **TEE SIGN** \$225

Payment Information Please see total amount enclosed: \$	
☐ My check is enclosed	
Please charge my credit card:MasterCardVisaAmex	
Name as it appears on card:	
Billing Address:	Billing Zip Code:
Credit Card#	Expires:

GOLFUNITED



GOLFER REGISTRATION & PAYMENT FORM

PLEASE CHECK ONE

- □ I am a Golf Captain and I'm paying for my entire foursome. (\$640.00)
- □ I am a Golf Captain however, I'm ONLY paying for myself. (\$160 per golfer)



- □ I am an Individual Golfer
 - └► My Golf Captain is: _

FOR GOLF CAPTAINS: PLEASE LIST ALL GOLFERS PLAYING IN YOUR FOURSOME.

Golf Captain #1:	Player #2:	
Telephone:	Telephone:	
Email:	Email:	
Player #3:	Player #4:	
Telephone:	Telephone:	
Email:	Email:	
Payment Information Please see total amount enclosed: \$ I am unable to attend however, I would like to make a donation to United Way. I've enclosed my check to golf Please charge my credit card:MasterCardVisaAmex Name as it appears on card:		
Billing Address:	Billing Zip Code:	
Credit Card#	Expires:	
(Please make check payable to United Way of Greater Union County and mail your payments to: 33 West Grand Street, Elizabeth, NJ 07202).		

Please mail your payment to United Way of Greater Union County by June 12, 2020 For your convenience, you may also register and pay online at uwguc.org/golf-united